
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4925

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/17/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the Second Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement with VIA Metropolitan
Transit Authority increasing their contribution to $294,000 annually for participation in the Downtown
Public Improvement District through September 30, 2023 and increasing the number of bus stops
receiving supplemental services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - PID Map, 2. Attachment B - Service & Assessment Plan, 3. Attachment C - VIA bus
stops, 4. Draft Ordinance - A, 5. Draft Ordinance - B, 6. Ordinance 2015-09-17-0818

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

OtherCity Council A Session9/17/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

